\
e SE US, B3 6ingspoo
_% % O ﬂ.mccms F ! ; ° profl N asr Aq dew
l1aAoueH %\l%vnwv uoibuixe s ’ W ww $91190010) m&
W . ~ W i g - $2 esnoyunop m. oM poo
(7 o5 us 95 US W) 2 2l 8 3 ]!
om.mmu 6inqsnods | spox e ../ Ln\ @ e woonsay &
29 usT, ° G v el u il
E TR 2 T N wus | Wz
@ﬁ oollmmMﬂ_owo oo ams. l«/ O N&RM wtv\ Em.wﬁtee\m \
-y, coammoe oo X0,
UOSIPBIN  Buissoin suey g ommwswouco_cD 0SZ S &o.w.. UMOISUMOIG ania 1134319 \
. &Mmsg osz us voLanmoorg AU
L. e o w@
UMO}SUMOIG HSL =] 3 O
% | Ig B_l TN
o N sammes
mmh< Com_UME ‘_®>OC@I _ ** —% aon "™ nmo,%n.o.- mmmm,'.. \ 3||lAuo)|Ia
i bt B!
i i GO e )
T — 3 > umoyealy | .f
MH uybnep ﬂ B — v
M.l Z WH o 1
%6 c_mz\wm\mw . s_b S .mw. m..a
LY / 5
ureuno4 S SR E : \
ZN\S |2 _ lauiog uabindg :
5P & \
ol j, V40 , {
* .,
POSUBNBIEY | T alIIAUSEN o Miorg ;
uosipeiy 5N sired o mve yall)! - - \
Q&J K O.éo-'oo‘o. | feld] l‘oo °
\ ov US = ..— peaH auoig \
5 i ysiug/peg 3
P nm.u/ abejip Ainjuan g
_ 2 3 uojbulwoolg |
ol B 9 !sn.uow Z t o0 a < o”%.v
B qoN qoH STESTTRA alknen Bmz\mh»
WOMWE OON uaing uep ﬂ_ﬂ@_mr m___>_._mmZQ.&» & l\..\
B R I
0* \ww\/u \Eo:m yinog ..\.m.
AIMUI)) I[qNO(] I3eARS S APNY - UOSIPRIA I

Bingsw)ay

Page 53

©Bloomington Bicycle Club, Inc. (Do not copy without permission.)



MILES
0.0
0.1
0.5
1.2
6.7
9.1
13.3
17.1
23.1
234

26.6
54.1
57.5
58.3
58.6

77.0
82.0

83.1
85.7
100.3
100.6
103.3

104.0

105.0
106.1
106.9
110.6
110.9
112.1
112.3
113.5

115.2

120.2
121.2
125.9
145.8
155.7
158.9

159.2
160.0
163.4
167.8
182.7
202.3

MADISON - RUDY’S SAVAGE DOUBLE CENTURY

ROUTE LENGTH 202 MILES CATEGORY - DIFFICULT

INS DIR ROUTE

SR 446 - Exit Century Village Parking Lot
SR 46 / 3rd St at stop light

Smith Rd at stop light

SR 45 at stop sign

Tunnel Rd at “T” with stop sign
South Shore

NE SR 45 at stop sign

S Helmsburg Rd - Helmsburg Store
S

E

mZZZgZ

Main St/ SR 135 at stop light
SR 135/ SR 46 at stop light
Food and Groceries: McD, IGA, DQ, Hob Nob, etc.

CrRR”ICORCRIRICOC

R S SR 135

L E 150 N / Ewing Rd (1/2 mile after church)
YL E Spring St at stop sign

R S Main St/ US 50 at stop sign

L E SR 250 / SR 39 at stop light

Food and Groceries: McD, DQ & Mills Market

L E SR 56 at stop sign

A E SR 56 - Cross I 65

Food and Groceries: BK, Taco Bell, Wendy’s, Arby’s, McD, etc.

R S Circle Courthouse - Then Left on Main St/ Vienna Rd
L E SR 356 at stop sign

L N SR 62 at stop sign

R E SR 62 at blinker light - Caution Busy Hwy

YR E Main St

Food and Groceries: Freezer Fresh, Chicago Pizza & Family Pride Mkt
YR E Enter Hanover College & Circle Campus

Attraction: Ohio River Overlook

Morse Ln at “T”” (Hanover Center ahead)

E SR 62 at stop sign - Caution Busy Hwy

SR 56 where SR 62 goes left - Caution Busy Hwy
Vine St - Attraction: J D Lanier Mansion

Vaughn Dr - Madison River front

Ferry St after bridge

SR 56 at stop sign

SR 56 at Stop light - Attraction: Fountain on right on Broadway
Attraction: Entire mile of Main St is on National Historic Register

> CC > R
sgzmumzz

LOCATION

Helmsburg
Nashville

Brownstown

Scottsburg

Vienna

Hanover

Madison

R N Clifty Falls State Park - ($1.00 Entry Fee) Follow signs to North Gate

Attraction: Big Clifty Falls across from North Gate

R E SR 62 at stop sign

L N SR 7 at stop light - Caution Busy Hwy

L Y SR 250

A w SR 250 - Cross I 65 - Conrad’s Restaurant
R NW SR 250/ SR 39 at “T” with stop sign

R N Main St/ US 50 at stop sign

Food and Groceries: DQ, McD, & Mills Market
Spring St at Ford Garage

NW  Ewing Rd/ 150 at stop sign

SR 135 at “T” with stop sign
SR 58

SR 446 at stop sign

Century Village Parking Lot

iRl
mzZL£zZ<

Uniontown

Brownstown

Heltonville



