

©Bloomington Bicycle Club, Inc. (Do not copy without permission.)

Page 53

MADISON - RUDY'S SAVAGE DOUBLE CENTURY				
	ROU	TE LEN	GTH 202 MILES CATEGORY - DIFFI	CULT
MILES	INS	DIR	ROUTE	LOCATION
0.0	L	Ν	SR 446 - Exit Century Village Parking Lot	
0.1	L	W	SR 46 / 3rd St at stop light	
0.5	R	Ν	Smith Rd at stop light	
1.2	R	Ν	SR 45 at stop sign	
6.7	L	Ν	Tunnel Rd at "T" with stop sign	
9.1	R	Е	South Shore	
13.3	L	NE	SR 45 at stop sign	
17.1	R	S	Helmsburg Rd - Helmsburg Store	Helmsburg
23.1	R	S	Main St / SR 135 at stop light	Nashville
23.4	L	E	SR 135 / SR 46 at stop light	
	Food		ceries: McD, IGA, DQ, Hob Nob, etc.	
26.6	R	S	SR 135	
54.1	L	E	150 N / Ewing Rd (1/2 mile after church)	
57.5	YL	Е	Spring St at stop sign	
58.3	R	S	Main St / US 50 at stop sign	
58.6	L	Е	SR 250 / SR 39 at stop light	Brownstown
	Food	and Groo	ceries: McD, DQ & Mills Market	
77.0	L	Е	SR 56 at stop sign	
82.0	А	E	SR 56 - Cross I 65	Scottsburg
	Food	and Groo	ceries: BK, Taco Bell, Wendy's, Arby's, McD, etc.	
83.1	R	S	Circle Courthouse - Then Left on Main St / Vienna Rd	
85.7	L	Е	SR 356 at stop sign	Vienna
100.3	L	Ν	SR 62 at stop sign	
100.6	R	E	SR 62 at blinker light - Caution Busy Hwy	
103.3	YR	Е	Main St	Hanover
			ceries: Freezer Fresh, Chicago Pizza & Family Pride Mkt	
104.0	YR	Е	Enter Hanover College & Circle Campus	
			io River Overlook	
105.0	R	Ν	Morse Ln at "T" (Hanover Center ahead)	
106.1	R	NE	SR 62 at stop sign - Caution Busy Hwy	
106.9	A	E	SR 56 where SR 62 goes left - Caution Busy Hwy	
110.6	R	S	Vine St - Attraction: J D Lanier Mansion	Madison
110.9	L	E	Vaughn Dr - Madison River front	
112.1	L	Ν	Ferry St after bridge	
112.3	L	W	SR 56 at stop sign	
113.5	A	W	SR 56 at Stop light - Attraction: Fountain on right on Broadway	
			tire mile of Main St is on National Historic Register	~
115.2	R	N	Clifty Falls State Park - (\$1.00 Entry Fee) Follow signs to North	n Gate
			g Clifty Falls across from North Gate	
120.2	R	E	SR 62 at stop sign	
121.2	L	N	SR 7 at stop light - Caution Busy Hwy	
125.9	L	W	SR 250	
145.8	A	W	SR 250 - Cross I 65 - Conrad's Restaurant	Uniontown
155.7	R	NW	SR 250 / SR 39 at "T" with stop sign	
158.9	R	N	Main St / US 50 at stop sign	Brownstown
150.0			ceries: DQ, McD, & Mills Market	
159.2	L	W	Spring St at Ford Garage	
160.0	A	NW	Ewing Rd / 150 at stop sign	
163.4	R	N	SR 135 at "T" with stop sign	
167.8	L	W	SR 58	TT 1/ ····
182.7	R	N	SR 446 at stop sign	Heltonville
202.3	L	E	Century Village Parking Lot	